1
HIGH PRECISION DIGITAL PRESSURE SWITCH
MP75A series
● Unit conversion easy to read.● Save installation time.
● Easy removal.
Easy unit identificationQuick installation
Features highlight
2-Color Main display

before power line connection.
3
MP75A Order example
HIGH PRECISION DIGITAL PRESSURE SWITCH
MP75A C ─ 02 ─ F1 □
Order example (MOQ: 100 pcs, except MP75AC-02-F1 & MP75AP-02-F1)
1
1
4 5
2 3
2 3 4 5
Mounting accessories (Option)
MP ─ A10
MODEL OPTION  PARTS
A10: Mounting bracket
A11: Mounting bracket
B3: Panel adapter
C3: Panel adapter +
       Front protective lid
E1: Snubber
       ( for Pressure Port F1 & F3 )
E2: Snubber
       ( for Pressure Port F2 )
A10 A11
B3
C3
* MP75AP & MP75AH02
suggest to select a snubber.
Installation precautions
● When mounting, always use the wrench on the metallic area near the
pressure port. Never apply a wrench to the plastic body, it will damage the
sensor.
● Over tightening may cause damages to the port thread, mounting bracket
and pressure sensor. Under tightening may result  loosen or leakage.
● Apply pressure and power after installation and make necessary adjustments
and inspect any possible signs of leakage to ensure proper installation.
Removable snubber installed
● Pressure port equipped with snubber can avoid damage caused by
sudden pressure surge of water or oil, improve product durability.
* When snubber is clogged with contaminants, please use a flat head
screwdriver to remove the snubber, clean and reinstall.
Panel instructions
(   )Button(   )Button
Pressure unit
display section
2 colors
main display
Output 1 indicator
Setting button
Snubber
MP-E*
MODEL PRESSURE RANGE OUTPUT METHOD
MP75A
P: Positive (─ 0.1~1.0 MPa)
H02: High (─ 0.1~2.0 MPa)
C: Compound (─ 101.0~101.0 kPa)
02: NPN output + RS485
04: PNP output + RS485
PRESSURE PORT PIPING DIRECTION
F1: R1/4, M5×0.8
F2: NPT1/4", #10-32UNF
F3: G1/4"(BSPP), M5×0.8
Blank: Rear ported
L: Bottom ported
4
MP75A  Dimensions
HIGH PRECISION DIGITAL PRESSURE SWITCH
Mounting bracket
  Caution